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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 22 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
9/2/19 - 18:03 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: 

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 25.62 Q
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 25.90 Q
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 28.05 Q
4. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 28.11 Q
5. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.89 Q
6. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.00 Q
7. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 30.79 R
8. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 30.89 R
9. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 31.33

10. MERKL, Miljan 05 FENIKS Sombor 31.74
11. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.40
12. UJVARI, Leon 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.51
13. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina 33.78
14. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 34.08
15. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 34.38
16. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.63
17. VASIC, Dusan 06 Mar 35.37
18. MERKL, Milos 08 FENIKS Sombor 37.17
19. MEDIC, Tadija 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 37.70
20. CZIGANY, Bank 06 Mogyi SE 38.22

LEZAIC, Filip 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 38.22
22. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 39.77
23. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 40.80
24. BURIC, Zarko 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 41.50
25. BEKE, Dorian 08 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 41.63
26. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.99
27. KISS, Balint 08 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 43.47
28. KIS, Alen 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 43.70
29. MANDIC, Milos 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 46.72
30. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.95
31. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 46.97
32. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 48.86
33. BABOVIĆ, Nikola 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 49.74
34. MANDIC, Aleksa 08 FENIKS Sombor 49.77
35. STOJANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Mar 1:05.14

13 - 14 godina

1. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.89 Q
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.00 Q
3. MERKL, Miljan 05 FENIKS Sombor 31.74
4. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.40
5. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina 33.78
6. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 34.08
7. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.63
8. VASIC, Dusan 06 Mar 35.37
9. MEDIC, Tadija 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 37.70

10. CZIGANY, Bank 06 Mogyi SE 38.22
11. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.95
12. BABOVIĆ, Nikola 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 49.74
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 22, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

11 - 12 godina

1. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 30.79 R
2. UJVARI, Leon 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.51
3. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 34.38
4. MERKL, Milos 08 FENIKS Sombor 37.17
5. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 39.77
6. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 40.80
7. BURIC, Zarko 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 41.50
8. BEKE, Dorian 08 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 41.63
9. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.99

10. KISS, Balint 08 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 43.47
11. KIS, Alen 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 43.70
12. MANDIC, Milos 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 46.72
13. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 46.97
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 48.86
15. MANDIC, Aleksa 08 FENIKS Sombor 49.77


